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DOCTYPE

HTML5 9.4%
XHTML 1.1 0.4%
XHTML+RDFa 1.0 0.1%
XHTML 1.0 61.0%
HTML 4.01 24.8%
HTML 4.0 0.5%
13U 3.7%
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_brandnav.scss
_lycheebox.scss

mainGallerv.scss

template.css X

1 body - {

2 padding-bottom: - 9; - }

3

4 /% ===========:

5

6 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

7 .mod-pageheader  {

8 min-width: -95@px;

9 background: -#@@9; - }

1 .mod-pageheader - .mod-pageheac
11 position: ‘relative;

12 margin: -0 -auto;

13 width: -950px;
14 height: -65px; -}
15 .mod-pageheader - h1.mod-pageh¢
16 float: -left;

17 margin: -0 -25px-0-0; -}

18 .mod-pageheader -h1.mod-page
19 display: ‘block; ‘}
20 .mod-pageheader - h1.mod~-pag:
21 display: -block; -}
22 .mod-pageheader - .mod-pagehear
23 float: -left;
24 height: -65px; -}
25 .mod-pageheader - .mod-pageh:
26 margin: - 9;
27 padding: -0; -}
28 .mod-pageheader - .mod-pageh:s
29 float: -left;
30 overflow: -hidden;
31 margin: ‘9:-0-0--1px;
32 width: -129px;
33 height: -65px;
34 background: ‘url(../image:
35 text-indent: - -9999px;
36 *display: -inline; '}
37 .mod-pageheader - .mod-pag:

w W
o o0

background-position: ‘0
mod=nacaheader mod-=nac:

~OoU
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629

630
£11

Uiopidady. VIULR,
width: -auto;
height: 44px;
background: #000;
content: - ""; -}

.mod-pageheader - .mod-pageheader-navGroup {

float: right;

width: -100px;

height: 44px;

background: url(../images/mod-pageheader/nav_02.png) ‘no-repeat; '}

.backgroundsize - .mod-pageheader .mod-pageheader-navGroup {
background-image: url(../images/mod-pageheader/nav_02_x2.png);
background-size: -320px - 530px;
-webkit-background-size: 320px-530px; }

.mod-pageheader - .mod-pageheader-navGroup. js-pageheader-navGroup-open {
background-position: -100px-0; -}

.mod-pageheader - .mod-pageheader-navGroup-inner {

-webkit-transition: all ©.2s5 linear;
-moz-transition: all @.25 linear;
-ms-transition: all @.2s linear;
transition: all 0.25 linear;
position: absolute;

top: -310@px;

right: 0;

left: 0;

z-index: -1;

width: -100%;

opacity: 0; )}

.mod-pageheader - .mod-pageheader-navGroup. js-pageheader-navGroup-open  .mod-pag

top: ‘44px;
box-shadow: ‘@ - 5px - 10px ‘rgba(e, @, @, 2.3);
opacity: 13-}

.mod-pageheader - .mod-pageheader-nav {

float: none;

height: auto; ' }

.mod-pageheader - .mod-pageheader-nav - ul {
margin: - 0;
padding: 0; ‘}

.mod-pageheader - .mod-pageheader-nav- 11 {
-webkit-box-sizing: border-box;
-moz-box-sizing: border-box;
-ms-box-sizing: border-box;
box-sizing: border-box;
float: none;
margin: --1px-0-0;
widt+the . 100% «
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( Tabl T Tab?2 T Tab3 T Tab4 T TabS T Tabb ]

Heading Text! > see detail

£ ) Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur
adipisicing elit, sed do eiusmod tempor incididunt
ut labore et dolore magna aliqua. Ut enim ad
minim veniam, quis nostrud exercitation ullamco
laboris nisi ut aliquip ex ea commodo consequat.

. J

£ Y Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur
adipisicing elit, sed do eiusmod tempor incididunt
ut labore et dolore magna aliqua. Ut enim ad
minim veniam, quis nostrud exercitation ullamco
laboris nisi ut aliquip ex ea commodo consequat.

\ J

<UL W>




[ Tabl T Tab2 T Tab3 T Tab4 T Tabs T Tabé ] BIOCk

Heading Text! > see detail

Block

Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur

adipisicing elit, sed do eiusmod tempor incididunt

ut labore et dolore magna aliqua. Ut enim ad BI o c k
minim veniam, quis nostrud exercitation ullamco

laboris nisi ut aliquip ex ea commodo consequat.

Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur

adipisicing elit, sed do eiusmod tempor incididunt

ut labore et dolore magna aliqua. Ut enim ad BI oOC k
minim veniam, quis nostrud exercitation ullamco

laboris nisi ut aliquip ex ea commodo consequat.

«<UJOOOLOGOE>» | Block
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[ Tabl T Tab2 T Tab3 T Tab4 T Tabs T Tabé ] BIOCk

Heading Text! > see detail

Block

Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur

adipisicing elit, sed do eiusmod tempor incididunt

ut labore et dolore magna aliqua. Ut enim ad BI o c k
minim veniam, quis nostrud exercitation ullamco

laboris nisi ut aliquip ex ea commodo consequat.

Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur

adipisicing elit, sed do eiusmod tempor incididunt

ut labore et dolore magna aliqua. Ut enim ad BI oOC k
minim veniam, quis nostrud exercitation ullamco

laboris nisi ut aliquip ex ea commodo consequat.

«<UJOOOLOGOE>» | Block
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<div class="




NS

">
__prev">Rj</div>

__list">
__item">1</1i>
__item">2</1i>
__item">3</1i>

__next">Xr</div>




UEOLEG>

<div class=" ">
<div class=" __prev
__prev_
<ul class=" _list”">
<li class=" __1tem
__1tem_
<li class=" __item">2</1i>
<li class=" __item”">3</1i>
</ul>
<div class=" __next">R</div>
</div>

"SHEI</div>
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Sign In Customer Service Find a Store n

Coffee Menu Coffeehouse Responsibility Card Shop

Beans Blends Brewing Drinks Food Nutrition Music Wi-Fi Community Values Goals Progress Register Reload Rewards Search Compare Buy

GIFT OF THE WEEK ) B s,
StarbucksDiEE

l i, NANY = &£

HRISTMAS

Create
Wonder,
Share Joy

STARBUCKS®
CHRISTMAS BLEND

Red cups
oo filled with joy

"

=2,

COFFEES

gﬂq' Discover special savings each week on specially selected gifts. From us to you.
OF THE
~ WEEK
Find us on Facebook What's New Rebuilding an American Dream in East Liverpool, Ohio See More

Follow us on twitter

Join My Starbucks Idea Red Cups Filled with Joy A Very Merry Trio Register & Get Free Drinks
2 \ y w




Promo Layout B

Summary Headline Find a Store

There are, of course, the Opus Collections, which focus on artists who've created momentous bodies of work.

Your Peggy Lee. Your John Coltrane. Your John Lennon. Finally, there are compilations created to
complement a mood or moment in time — perhaps a 4th of July patio party or, in the case of our new

collection, Sunrise, mornings when there’s time to settle in with a cup of coffee and the morning paper.

This area is a bunch of albums

hitp://www.starbucks.com/static/
sl reference/styleguide/

This is a title

Got a Great Idea?


http://www.starbucks.com/static/reference/styleguide/
http://www.starbucks.com/static/reference/styleguide/
http://www.starbucks.com/static/reference/styleguide/
http://www.starbucks.com/static/reference/styleguide/

Selectors

Amount Selector:

Amount on Card *

$15 $25 $50 $100

Currency Selector:
Currency *

USDollars Canadian Dollars

Greeting Card Selector:

Choose one of these splendid designs

YoR YOUR ':” [ A F N2
A ' .vt o l’(‘.!. -:::‘lﬂ: 5;.%:?. ..' £
w 7P o ks 'i‘;' ‘. g “r8
A\ WQ' @ o@D best,
b ¥ C V. -
STANDARD HAPPY BIRTHDAY THANK YOQU JUST BECAUSE
See Detail ap Natai ap Notaj Y, A

Free

hitp://www.starbucks.com/static/
reference/styleguide/

Payment Method Selector:


http://www.starbucks.com/static/reference/styleguide/
http://www.starbucks.com/static/reference/styleguide/
http://www.starbucks.com/static/reference/styleguide/
http://www.starbucks.com/static/reference/styleguide/

O @ Search ( | X @  Explore Gist Blog Help & yomotsu Ef ¥ J»

ﬂ yomotsu ~ 3\ News Feed

News Feed Pull Requests Issues Stars

GitHubD1z&

Set up Git Create repositories Fork repositories Be social
A quick guide to help you get Repositories are where you'll work Forking creates a new, unique Send pull requests, follow friends.
started with Git. and collaborate on projects. project from an existing one. Star and watch projects.

Descriptive error messages for falled

You've been added to the pxgrid organization!
1 GitHub Pages builds

Here are some quick tips for a first-time organization member E Eillad s ior ikt Pages alksnow genersie

descriptive error messages so that you can more

Use the switch context button in the upper left corner of this screen to switch between easily troubleshoot what went wrong.

your personal context (yomotsu) and any organizations you are a member of. a defunkt ~
% hide this broadcast View 162 new broadcasts
After you switch contexts you'll see an organization-focused dashboard that lists out
organization repositories and activities. Repositories you contribute to
w3c/csswg-test 41 %
: : xgrid/codegrid-draft 0%
tacamy pushed to master at pxgrid/codegrid-draft & Pxg 9
SN 5 ooescebe YU FILIA—RTEAZERES pxgrid/js-flipsnap 159 W

=



Button (button.button) Button (a.button)

Button (button.button) Button (a.button)

Button (button.button) Button (a.button)

Button (button.button) Button (a.button)

hitps://github.com/styleguide/css/5.0

Button (button.button) Button (a.button)


https://github.com/styleguide/css/5.0
https://github.com/styleguide/css/5.0

O

CSS Styleguide

10

11

12

13

14

15

. Colors

. Animations

. Select Menu

. Blank slate

. Alerts

-, "~ - ) ™Nrm ~ - ~
. T ate { S A

Overview

Overview

. Buttons

. Forms

. Source Code
. Text Styling

. Listings

Boxed Groups

lcons

. Navigation

Behavior

. Discussion

©) Explore Gist Blog Help g yomotsu g % i}
Styling & CSS Markup & Templates Behavior & JavaScript Ruby Words Mobile
Brand colors

Sbrand-linkBlue

‘$brand-lightGrey

Sbrand-medGrey

hitps://github.com/styleguide/css/5.0

Sbrand-red


https://github.com/styleguide/css/5.0
https://github.com/styleguide/css/5.0
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Bootstrap

Sleek, intuitive, and powerful mobile first front-end
framework for faster and easier web development.

Foundation

The most advanced responsive
front-end framework in the world.

Download Foundation 5

—— A Beautiful Boilerplate for

What & Why

Responsive, Mobile-Friendly

Typography

Development

Forms

Media Queries
W Tweet 3,862



« Bootstrap

 Foundation

« Skeleton



« Bootstrap Less;
» Foundation %%

« Skeleton REMR TS5 54 Y HRE
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bootstrap.less

// Core variables and mixins
@import "variables.less";
@import "mixins.less";

// Reset
@import "normalize.less”;

// Core CSS
@import "scaffolding.less":

import " .1 v ~
inport "cade. ocs"” AEHEEE S
@import "grid.less"; 1%1’)72}: < -t:E) J: L\

@import "buttons.less”;




Bootstrap

Getting started

CSS Components JavaScript Customize

Glyphicons
Available glyphs

How to use

Examples
Dropdowns
Button groups
Button dropdowns
Input groups
Navs
Navbar
Breadcrumbs
Pagination
Labels
Badges
Jumbotron
Page header
Thumbnails
Alerts
Progress bars
Media object

List group

Glyphicons

Available glyphs

Includes 200 glyphs in font format from the Glyphicon Halflings set. Glyphicons Halflings are normally not
available for free, but their creator has made them available for Bootstrap free of cost. As a thank you, we
only ask that you to include a link back to Glyphicons whenever possible.

glyphicon glyphicon glyphicon glyphicon glyphicon glyphicon glyphicon glyphicon

glyphicon- glyphicon- glyphicon- glyphicon- glyphicon- glyphicon- glyphicon- qlyphicon-
adjust align-center align-justify align-left align-right arrow-down arrow-left arrow-right

1) ¥ « o 1 a B

glyphicon glyphicon glyphicog
glyphicon- glyphicon- glyphico

AZALILAA KD

glyphicon glyphicon leDhiCO | i‘m (: \\ % %

glyphicon- glyphicon- glyphico
bookmark briefcase bullhor

< > A O 0 © ©

glyphicon glyphicon glyphicon glyphicon glyphicon glyphicon glyphicon glyphicon




{Wrap}bOOtStrap Themes Logos Selling Bounti:‘;sM Bootswatch g Signin Signup

Select a Category Enter search terms Search

Themes & templates
Sort: Popular - Newest - Bestselling - Price (low) - Price (high) Branch: All- 3.x - 2.x Page 1 of 19 n
El Ace - Responsive Admin Template Ed Unify - Responsive Website Template

$18 w7312

El Treble - One Page
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